
Trail de la Vallée de Joux
51KM - Seniors Dames

13.10.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Cabane
Gym
Vallorbe

Les
Clés

Le
Plâne

Dent de
Vaulion

Croix de
Chatel

Les
Agges

Sommet
du Mt
Tendre

1 353 MARCHANDISE
OLIVIA

ANNECY BEL 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1988 06:24:14 2:28:06
(1)

3:29:16
(1)

3:51:58
(1)

5:05:03
(1)

OLIVIA

2 444 PELLET JOANIE GSTEIG BE SUI 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1987 06:31:31 00:07:17 3:33:15
(2)

3:59:07
(2)

5:15:30
(2)

COMPRESSPORT SWITZERLAND

3 446 BATSCHMANN
SARA

ZUG ZG SUI 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1984 06:49:43 00:25:29 2:40:38
(3)

3:47:57
(4,-1)

4:15:00
(4)

5:27:38
(3,+1)

N/A

4 402 DE PELICHY -
JEANSON
ESTELLE

SAVIGNY VD BEL 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1981 07:01:22 00:37:08 2:39:15
(2)

3:44:15
(3,-1)

4:11:50
(3)

5:31:14
(4,-1)

TCHOU TCHOU!

5 323 STUDER
RACHEL

766906967 BL SUI 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1982 07:42:32 01:18:18 2:53:12
(5)

4:06:12
(5)

4:37:41
(5)

6:05:39
(5)

RACHEL STUDER

6 367 CABRERA
STEPHANIE

STOCKHOLM FRA 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1992 07:52:14 01:28:00 2:50:52
(4)

4:09:36
(6,-2)

4:45:52
(6)

6:19:57
(6)

STEPHANIE CABRERA

7 411 PUYDUPIN
SOPHIE

LAUSANNE VD FRA 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1988 08:14:25 01:50:11 3:03:28
(7)

4:25:41
(7)

5:01:41
(8,-1)

6:30:58
(8)

N/A

8 345 HANDSCHIN
MARGAUX

AIX-LES-BAINS FRA 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1995 08:20:04 01:55:50 3:04:15
(8)

4:26:59
(8)

5:01:40
(7,+1)

6:30:51
(7)

N/A

9 449 VAN DER LANS
ELEO

BERN BE NED 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1986 08:37:23 02:13:09 3:08:36
(10)

4:36:09
(10)

5:21:07
(10)

6:52:41
(10)

LES GOUDAS VOLANTS

10 331 DE GENNARO
CHLOE

ECUBLENS (VD) VD SUI 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1994 08:38:21 02:14:07 3:08:06
(9)

4:32:56
(9)

5:11:19
(9)

6:48:19
(9)

N/A

998 310 GAVILLET
OPHELIE

YVERDON-LES-BAINS VD SUI 51KM -
Seniors
Dames

1998 DNF

N/A

MSO Sàrl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 18.04.2024 Page 1/1


